ESCUELA NORMAL DE EDUCACION PREESCOLAR

MARTIN DELGADO FUENTES

MATUTINO

HORA

LUNES

MARTES

MIERCOLES

JUEVES

VIERNES

07:00-07:45

TALLER ACORDEONES

TALLER ACORDEONES

TALLER ACORDEONES

TALLER ACORDEONES

TALLER ACORDEONES

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:00

RECESO

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:15

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
2A

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
E

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
2B

13:15-14:00

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
2A

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
2E

RITMOS CANTOS Y JUEGOS
2B




